

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NOS. 20925-20926/2011
in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 995-996 OF 2011

LAKSHMANA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 10/05/2012 These CRLMPs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Syed Rehan, Adv.
Mr. Umang Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRLMP.NOS. 20925-20926/2011 for bail to come for
consideration on September 19, 2012.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master