

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. M.P. 7890-7891/2013 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 96-97 OF 2011

MUNISHAMAPPA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(applications for Bail)

Date: 18/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.  
For Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Lagneesh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties submit that Criminal Appeal Nos. 995-996/2011 are listed for orders on bail applications filed in those cases before Court No.12 on Monday i.e. 22.4.2013. These applications shall also be listed alongwith the said appeals.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
Sr. P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

