

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 622 OF 2011

RANI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VENKATESHAPPA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ranakkal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant offers to take fresh steps in correct address against respondent no.11. Three weeks' time is granted as last chance. If steps are taken, issue notice. Await return of notice.

List on 11.07.2014.

|na | | | | (SUNIL THOMAS) | |
|Registrar |