

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).96-97/2011

MUNISHAMAPPA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 622/2011 (II-C)

Cr1.A. No. 1362-1363/2011 (II-C)

Cr1.A. No. 995-996/2011 (II-C)

Date : 04-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar G.Devasa,Adv.  
Mr. Manish Tiwari,Adv.  
Mr. Luv Kumar,Adv.  
M/S. Devasa & Co., AOR  
  
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.Krishnamurthy,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. T.Harish Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Prasanth.P,Adv.  
  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR  
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi,Adv.  
  
Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR  
M/S. Devasa & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 5.12.2018 as part heard.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Vidya Negi)  
Branch Officer